
 

Mon  9 Oct 8:15pm 
Boston Folk Club  

Boston, Lincolnshire 
 

Tues 10 Oct 8:00pm 
Focsle Music 

Southampton, Hamps 
 

Wed 11 Oct 
Philleigh Folk 

Philleigh, Cornwall 
 

Thu 12 Oct 8:00pm 
Bideford Folk Club 

Bideford, Devon 
 

Fri 13 Oct, 8pm 
Bodmin Folk Club 

Bodmin, Cornwall 
 

Sun 15 Oct 7:30 
Dreamers Folk Club 

Redruth, Cornwall 
 

Tues 17 Oct, 8:00pm 
St Neots Folk Club 

St Neots, Cambridgeshire   
 

Wed 18 Oct 7:30 
Ely Folk Club 

Haddenham, Cambridgeshire 
Support for Terry Hiscock & Roger Trevitt 

 

Thu 19 Oct, 7:45pm 
Loughton Folk Club  

Loughton, Essex 
 

Sunday 22 Oct 7:30pm 
St Albans Folk Music 

St Albans, Hertfordshire 
 

Mon 23 Oct 7pm 
Brunny Folk Club 

Bournemouth, Dorset 
 

Tues 24 Oct 8:00pm 
Bere Regis Folk Night 

Bere Regis, Dorset  
 

Wed 25 Oct 8:30pm 
Llantrisant Folk Club 

Pontyclun, South Wales 

 
 

Sunday 27 Aug 2-5pm 
Sweet Afton Water Acoustic Music 
New Cumnock, Scotland 
 

Monday 28 Aug 7:30pm 
Stirling Folk Club 

Stirling, Scotland 
 

Monday 4 Sept 8:00pm 
Glenfarg Folk Club 

Kinross, Scotland 
 

Thurs 14 Sept 8:30pm 
Crookes Folk Club 

Sheffield, Yorkshire South 
 

Fri 15 Sept  7:30pm 
Tamworth Folk Club 

Tamworth, Staffordshire 
 

Tues 19 Sept 8:00pm 
Wurzel Bush Folk Club  

Rugby, Warwickshire 
 

Wed 20 Sept 7:30pm 
Atherstone Folk Club 

Atherstone, Warwickshire 
Support for The Redhills 
 

Thurs 21 Sept  8pm 
Tump Folk Club 

Coventry, West Midlands 
 

Fri 22 Sept 8:30pm 
Woodman Folk Club 

Kingswinford , West Midlands 
 

Mon 25 Sept 

Warwick Folk Club 

Warwick, Warwickshire 
 

Wed 27 Sept 8:00pm 
Banbury Folk Club 

Banbury, Oxfordshire 
 

Sun 1 Oct 6:00pm 
Bluebell Roots 

Arlington, Sussex East 
 

Mon 2 Oct 8:00pm 
Tonbridge Folk Club 

Tonbridge, Kent 
 

Fri 6 Oct 8:00pm 
Hadleigh Folk Club 

Hadleigh, Ipswich, Suffolk 
 
 

BRUCE  
WATSON 

UK TOUR  
2023 

www.brucewatsonmusic.com 

https://www.facebook.com/bostonfolkclub
https://www.focsle.org/
https://www.facebook.com/PhilleighFolk/
https://bidefordfolkclub.com/
http://www.bodminfolk.co.uk/
http://www.dreamersfolk.co.uk/
http://www.stneotsfolkclub.co.uk/
http://www.elyfolkclub.co.uk/
https://www.facebook.com/Loughton-Folk-Club-166282200055280/
http://www.stalbansfolkmusic.org.uk/
http://www.brunnyfolk.co.uk/
http://www.bereregisfolk.com/
http://folk.wales/updates/about-llantrisant-folk-club
https://www.facebook.com/SawAcousticMusic/
http://www.stirlingfolkclub.co.uk/
http://www.glenfargfolkclub.scot/
https://www.facebook.com/CrookesFolkClub/
https://tamworthfolk.co.uk/
https://www.wurzelbush.org/
http://www.atherstonefolkclub.org.uk/
https://www.facebook.com/TumpFolkClub/
http://www.woodmanfolk.co.uk/
http://www.warwickfolkclub.co.uk/
https://banburyfolkclub.co.uk/
http://www.miltonhide.com/bluebell-roots
http://tonbridgefolkclub.org/
http://www.hadleighfolk.org.uk/
www.brucewatsonmusic.com

